Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenaca
[}

1

Ne Candidato

8709892281

2574904176

6817711010

4429113262

4125731810

9843662520

6188394031

8798243977

6725917267

5214470932

3763534148

1238877885

2361113708

3487116928

2490077481

7116601023

9351146456

9287302405

2270741722

3512861318

3305500271

5875069201

8339270206

2413132031

5753783309

9778287155

1235016935

5991267324

8876150145

3828485766

1033965286

7575305513

8797390828

5981054735

9603970522

1774949830

6116868509

4855591106

2751385230

7826916283

Lista Ordenada de Candidatos(as)/ Selecionado(a)

Agrupamento de Escolas Rio Arade
31-05-2021
620

01-06-2021

Nome

Bruno Miguel de Jesus Rato Patréo dos Santos

Ricardo Jorge da Silva Amaral Vaz
Jorge Manuel Vieira Cavaco

Pedro Miguel Pinto Pereira Franga
Ménica Cristina Vieira Agapito
Sérgio Filipe Pereira de Oliveira
Carlos Alberto Martins Ferreira
Ricardo Jorge Barbara Afonso Condado
Joao Nuno Roque Silva Dias
Nélson José Fernandes Teixeira
Tiago André Vaz de Vieria Amorim
Ana Catarina Gomes Dias

Cesario André Silva Carmo

Fébio Miranda Lima

Ricardo Domingos Azevedo Carneiro
David Alexandre Alves Carvalho
Jorge Rodrigues Correia

Hugo Gomes Pardal

Luis Miguel Fialho de Sousa
Michael Leal e Sousa

Héder José Fernandes Ribeiro
André Filipe da Silva Miranda
Fébio Freitas Miranda

Cristiana Maria Loureiro Alves
Renato Miguel Pinto Dias

Marta Gongalves Lemos de Sousa
Nelson Miguel Iria Santos Moutinho
Filipa de Jesus Bringel Vargas
Nelson Dias Vasconcelos

Maria Eugénia Aguero

Carina Alexandra da Silva Nunes
Rui Filipe da Graga Marques
Américo Manuel dos Santos Carvalho
José Miguel Oliveira Machado

Luis Carlos Saavedra Morais
Diogo Miguel Gongalves Meneses
Nuno Monteiro Martins

Edgar Teixeira Mateus Correia

Luis André Marante Moreira

Rui Filipe Gongalves Madeira Cardoso

N° Escola:

Ne° Hordrio :

N° Horas:

145130

55

21

Selecionada



